
Level 1 Instructor

6/26/2025

NAME CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY PHONE EMAIL

James Woodruff Bessemer AL 35023 US 205-902-5099 james.woodruff@myyahoo.com

Raymond Smith McCalla AL 35111 US 205-223-3927 andreas1960dad@yahoo.com
Steve Farmer Buckeye AZ 85396 US 419-302-1516 scienctificstroke@gmail.com

Staci Rodarmel Flagstaff AZ 86001 US 928-326-6915 ravensrack67@gmail.com

Michael K. Glass Jr. Concord CA 94518 US 513-288-0426 pool@billiardsprofessor.com

Gregory A. Moore Napa CA 94559 US 708-828-0089 gregmooresmail@gmail.com

Derald Johnson Pleasanton CA 94566 US 858-354-3525 dodge.acs@gmail.com

Timothy Morris Winsted CT 06098 US 860-605-3735 glaxipi@gmail.com

Jorge Pintado Homestead FL 33031 US 786-442-5817 jpintado34@gmail.com
Jim Decesare Pembroke Pines FL 33024 US 954-347-8168 jimmy1787@gmail.com

Steven Luskey The Villages FL 32162 US 352-446-9580 sluskeysr@aol.com

Dennis Toby Williams Colfax IA 50054 US 515-401-7284 dew6930@gmail.com

Justin Ballou Granite City IL 62040 US 618-830-4235 ballouj74@yahoo.com

Gregory Davis Mount Carmel IL 62863 US 432-438-3915 daviscueacademy@gmail.com
Timothy Fleenor North Vernon IN 47265 US 812-447-9515 ttfpainterstimothy@aol.com

Randy Montana Taylor Richmond KY 40475 US 859-582-4930 Montanataylor125@gmail.com

David Burnthorn Lake Charles LA 70611 US 337-540-5754 dburnthorn@gmail.com
Robert Hawes Lake Charles LA 70611 US 337-377-7199 rahknives@gmail.com

Michael Booth Sulphur LA 70663 US 337-607-7173 boothusmc@gmail.com

Jason Walsh Concord MA 01742 US 616-293-2120 jmwalsh304@gmail.com

Terrance Williams Springfield MA 01109 US 347-356-9170 terranceleewilliams@yahoo.com

Aaron Hibbard Waldorf MD 20603 US 703-606-7924 aaron.hibbard@yahoo.com

Ben Backman Addison ME 04606 US 207-460-1391 benbackman8@gmail.com

Calvin Post Kimball MI 48074 US 586-359-3698 calvinjpost@yahoo.com
Givens Jackson Leland NC 28451 US 301-523-8694 givensjackson@aol.com

Bill Watson Morrill NE 69358 US 308-631-3186 bcwsm1974@gmail.com
Michael Lizzio Sewell NJ 08080 US 856-536-0214 mlizz53@yahoo.com

Stephen Biggs Henderson NV 89052 US 408-387-9503 acs_instructor@zehmahyesh.e4ward.com

Anthony dela Merced Las Vegas NV 89149 US 702-822-0667 blurredvisionbilliards@gmail.com

Michael Santarpia Blue Point NY 11772 US 516-784-0024 mikebowled1300@gmail.com
Robert Stangl Freedom NY 14065 US 716-498-0623 rjstangl101@gmail.com

Scott Carter Ilion NY 13357 US 315-744-5050 celticmonstah@gmail.com

Ronnie Sullivan Johnson City NY 13790 US 607-341-5639 ronnieks7575@gmail.com
Donald Reigel Kirkwood NY 13795 US 607-343-7985 reigeldonald@gmail.com

Richard Bentley Lafayette NY 13084 US 315-657-6435 rsbentley@me.com

Andrea Duvall Utica NY 13502 US 315-732-3000 nowreachandrea@yahoo.com

Mark Mariani Fowler OH 44418 US 724-699-6124 mmariani1979@gmail.com
John La Rue Mingo Junction OH 43938 US 412-568-8686 steelcityccworx@gmail.com

Seneca Mcintosh Muskogee OK 74401 US 539-367-0630

Gloria Jean West Warwick RI 02893 US 401-212-2112 gloriasmail@yahoo.com

R.M. Hatter Reynolds Sioux Falls SD 57104 US 315-374-0452 cuecoach@madhat.com

Scott Manuel Clarksville TN 37043 US 734-478-1407 maestrochef@yahoo.com

Orlando Waugh Arlington TX 76002 US 817-975-2806 osowaughsome@gmail.com

Terry Polson Ennis TX 75119 US 469-260-7839 tpolson46@gmail.com

Jason Fernandez Grapevine TX 76051 US 214-505-6007 jason.fernandez72@yahoo.com

Sean Ryan Lewisville TX 75077 US 945-296-1999 poolchalklife@gmail.com
Justin Turner Plano TX 75074 US 469-829-1276 jpturnerservices@gmail.com

Brandon Stone Prosper TX 75078 US 972-877-6409 sir.brandon.stone@gmail.com

Steve Edwards Rio Vista TX 76093 US 817-240-2684 sedwards.cpt53@gmail.com
Scott Holmes Tomball TX 77377 US 281-814-4636 scott@tomballbowl.com

Jimmy Bird Yorktown VA 23693 US 252-564-4105 freedomeagle1983@yahoo.com

LeRoy Dorsey Auburn WA 98092 US 206-356-0151 leroydorsey.ld@gmail.com

Veronica Lyon Schofield WI 54476 US 715-370-7607 daveveronical@charter.net
Nathan Carter Crawley WV 24931 US 304-667-0451 coachcarterbilliards@gmail.com

Waleed Ali Mohamed Sharif Salmabad 00973 Bahrain 97366355511 eightballs_billiard@hotmail.com


